Jara

22.01.2024
22.01.2024
23.01.2024
23.01.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
13.45-15.20
15.30-16.30
12.00-13.00

13.00

24.01.2024 09.00-11.00

24.01.2024

13.45-15.20

25.01.2024 09.55-11.30

25.01.2024
25.01.2024

12.00-13.00
13.45-15.20

26.01.2024 09.00-11.00

26.01.2024

12.00-13.00

27.01.2024 09.00-11.00

27.01.2024

13.25-15.00

29.01.2024 09.55-11.30

29.01.2024

12.00-13.00

30.01.2024 09.00-11.00

30.01.2024
31.01.2024

13.45-15.20
12.00-13.00

01.02.2024 09.00-11.00

01.02.2024

13.45-15.20

JucrumimHa
uHpopMaT
Ha4YepT.TeOMETp
uHpOpMaT
Ha4epT.reoMeTp
uHpopMaT
KyJlIbTYypOJIOT.
WH. A3
(huzuka
ucropus Poccuu
¢duznka
MaTeMaTHKa

MaT€MaTHKa

OCH.POCC.TOCYIapCTB

MCHCIXKCMCHT
XUMUsL

XUMUsL

NTM3ck-23

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

Kp
KOHC
KOHC
9K3
3K3
3a4
3a4
KOHC
3a4
9K3
KOHC
9K3
3a4
3a4
KOHC

9K3

BBEJI.B OpPT.MAILCTP.l  3a4

CHC-MbI

CHUC-MBI

(hu3.KyIbTypa

KOHC

OK3

3a4

ITaBnwim B.H.
Kartbkanosa
TTaBaeim B.H.
Kartbpkanosa
ITaBnwim B.H.
Apwmen A.C.

baprenesa B.T'.

Casuenko T.A.

Capxan A.A.

Casuenko T.A.

Pyccusn C.A.
Pyccusn C.A.
Pynuenko T.H.
3apuyaHcKkas
Kynumosa
Kynumosa
bynenkon
YepHslieB
YepHbllieB

Kpricsko H.H.

Crp. 11

11512
11509
11512
11509
11512
11325
11240
11325
1301
11325
6413
6413
1301
6402
11512
11512
6308
6308
6408

3K.MaHEK



